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TAT Subject

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Application
Number

HGV406001495
HGV406003011
HGV406003006
HGV406010118
HGV406005084
HGV406002401
HGV406005173
HGV406001264
HGV406008297
HGV406005874
HGV406004946
HGV406010017
HGV406005310
HGV406010482
HGV406002533
HGV406003809
HGV406002729
HGV406002679
HGV406004352

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Mr. JITENDRABHAI JAYRAMBHAI JOSHI

Mr. DILIPKUMAR HARIRAMBHAI JOSHI

Mr. RAGHUBHAI BHOPABHAI RANGPARA
Mr. RAVIKUMAR BHIMSINH THAKOR

Mr. KANAKSINH KALUBHAI DODIYA

Mr. MOHINDAR DOONGA RAM RAJPUROHIT
Mr. PRAFUL KHIMABHAI KANARA

Mr. AJABHAI PACHANBHAI CHAVOD

Mrs. NITABAHEN KANAJIBHAI CHAUDHARI
Ms. INDIRA DHANJIBHAI MESURANI

Ms. VARSHA BATUKBHAI MAKAWANA
PATEL SMITABEN AMRUTLAL

Mr. BHARATKUMAR GOVINDBHAI SOLANKI
Mr. GHANSHAYAM RATILAL DHARAJIYA

Mr. VISHNUBHAI JIVRAJBHAI GABU

Mrs. NITABEN DHANJIBHAI PATHAR

Mr. GHANSHYAMBHAI RUPABHAI KUMARKHANIYA
Ms. ROSHNIBEN VIHABHAI CHAUDHARI

Mr. ALPESHBHAI MANAJIBHAI VAGADIYA

Candidate Category

General
EWS
SEBC
EWS
SEBC
General
SEBC
SEBC
ST
SEBC
SEBC
EWS
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:23:57

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Total Merit

77.5903
77.1518
72.1677
70.5941
70.5545
70.3968
69.1971
68.4290
67.2832
67.1725
66.7991
65.3729
67.9286
65.1793
64.7521
64.6872
64.4178
64.3883
64.0979

Merit No
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Sr. No.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TAT Subject

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Application
Number

HGV406001143
HGV406007692
HGV406000045
HGV406001321
HGV406004820
HGV406010966
HGV406007839
HGV406006920
HGV406008831
HGV406008822
HGV406007452
HGV406009803
HGV406008187
HGV406009418
HGV406007382
HGV406006782
HGV406007991
HGV406009552
HGV406002566
HGV406010558
HGV406001345

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Mr. DHAVALKUMAR KANTISINH PARMAR

Mr. JIGNESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI TANDEL
Mr. AJITBHAI ISWARBHAI MER

Mrs. ARUNABEN KANTIBHAI ZALA

Ms. CHAMPABEN JESHABHAI PRAJAPATI
Ms. SMITABEN KALUSINH GARASIYA

Mrs. TRUPTIBEN VIJAYBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. NISHABEN DANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI
Mr. ARVINDBHAI RAMSINHBHAI VASAVA

Ms. VAISHALIBEN VINODBHAI CHAUDHARI
Ms. NITABEN DILIPBHAI CHAUDHRI

Mr. JITENDRAKUMAR AMARSINH MALIVAD
Ms. RASHMIKABEN RUSHIBHAI GAMIT

Mrs. KINJALKUMARI AMARSINH BHURIYA
Ms. SUMITRABEN RAMESHBHAI GAMIT

Ms. BHAVANABAHEN MAGANBHAI VASAVA
Ms. SMITABEN MANGABHAI CHAUDHARI

Mr. BRIJARAJSINH KIRATSINH ZALA

Mr. RAJENDRAPRASAD BALDEVBHAI JOSHI
Mr. RAJENDRAPRASAD GOVINDBHAI SHARMA
Mr. LAKHIRAMBHAI DEVRAMBHAI BRAHMAN

Candidate Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:23:57

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Total Merit

64.0869
63.7997
63.3883
63.0869
62.8850
64.6228
64.4540
64.4383
63.9807
63.7814
63.0444
62.4439
60.3629
60.2470
60.2373
59.9624
59.8303
68.4290
66.5736
66.5464
66.5029

Merit No

33
38
44
53
59
24
26
27
36
39
55
70
134
140
142
154
161

14
15
16



Sr. No.

41
42
43
44

TAT Subject

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Application
Number

HGV406009770
HGV406002914
HGV406006557
HGV406001233

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Mr. NAIMESHKUMAR ANUPSINH PARMAR
Mrs. BABY KAMALKUMAR GUPTA
Ms. ANKITA RAMESHBHAI PATEL
Mrs. PUSHPABEN BHAGAVANDAS PATEL

Candidate Category

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

IS PH

No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:23:57

Gender

Male
Female
Female

Female

Total Merit

65.3777
65.0848
64.8472
64.1401

Merit No

17
20
21
31



